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Scorecard
Hosted By: Kentucky

Date: Oct. 13, 2018
Location: Lexington, KY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2336 2382 4718

2 Murray St. 2325 2360 4685

3 Morehead St. 2313 2346 4659

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Hailee Sigmon Kentucky 590 595 1185

2 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 588 597 1185

3 Ruby Gomes Kentucky 578 596 1174

4 Cathryn Papasodora Kentucky 581 593 1174

5 Will Shaner Kentucky 576 598 1174

6 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 587 587 1174

7 Hanna Carr Kentucky 584 589 1173

8 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 581 591 1172

9 Richard Clark Kentucky 579 592 1171

10 Shelby Huber Murray St. 578 592 1170

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Hailee Sigmon Kentucky 590 595 1185

2 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 588 597 1185

3 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 587 587 1174

4 Hanna Carr Kentucky 584 589 1173

5 Katie Frye Morehead St. 582 579 1161

6 Cathryn Papasodora Kentucky 581 593 1174

7 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 581 591 1172

8 Jason Spaude Kentucky 581 577 1158

9 Richard Clark Kentucky 579 592 1171

10 Brandon Bryer Morehead St. 579 580 1159

http://ukrifle.com/live-stats/
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11 Ruby Gomes Kentucky 578 596 1174

12 Shelby Huber Murray St. 578 592 1170

13 Ryan Hinson Morehead St. 577 587 1164

14 Will Shaner Kentucky 576 598 1174

15 Alexa Potts Morehead St. 575 589 1164

16 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 573 590 1163

17 Morgan Duerr Kentucky 573 582 1155

18 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 572 586 1158

19 Carmen Fry Kentucky 571 580 1151

20 Meike Drewell Murray St. 570 584 1154

21 Ian Foos Kentucky 566 581 1147

22 Erin Diehl Morehead St. 564 584 1148

23 Amber Schifano Morehead St. 564 582 1146

24 Eric Sloan Murray St. 563 582 1145

25 Jesse Moyer Morehead St. 561 0 561

26 Mason Joachim Kentucky 560 575 1135

27 Karly Potts Morehead St. 559 585 1144

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Will Shaner Kentucky 576 598 1174

2 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 588 597 1185

3 Ruby Gomes Kentucky 578 596 1174

4 Hailee Sigmon Kentucky 590 595 1185

5 Cathryn Papasodora Kentucky 581 593 1174

6 Richard Clark Kentucky 579 592 1171

7 Shelby Huber Murray St. 578 592 1170

8 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 581 591 1172

9 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 573 590 1163

10 Hanna Carr Kentucky 584 589 1173

11 Alexa Potts Morehead St. 575 589 1164

12 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 587 587 1174

13 Ryan Hinson Morehead St. 577 587 1164

14 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 572 586 1158

15 Karly Potts Morehead St. 559 585 1144

16 Siarra Crum Morehead St. 0 585 585

17 Meike Drewell Murray St. 570 584 1154

18 Erin Diehl Morehead St. 564 584 1148
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19 Morgan Duerr Kentucky 573 582 1155

20 Amber Schifano Morehead St. 564 582 1146

21 Eric Sloan Murray St. 563 582 1145

22 Ian Foos Kentucky 566 581 1147

23 Brandon Bryer Morehead St. 579 580 1159

24 Carmen Fry Kentucky 571 580 1151

25 Katie Frye Morehead St. 582 579 1161

26 Jason Spaude Kentucky 581 577 1158

27 Mason Joachim Kentucky 560 575 1135

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Hanna Carr 97 96 99 99 95 98 584  97 97 100 98 98 99 589 1173

Richard Clark 95 96 98 98 96 96 579  99 97 99 99 99 99 592 1171

Morgan Duerr 96 95 100 95 90 97 573  96 96 96 98 97 99 582 1155

Ian Foos 97 95 98 93 89 94 566  96 95 98 97 99 96 581 1147

Carmen Fry 94 98 99 99 93 88 571  96 95 97 97 100 95 580 1151

Ruby Gomes 94 94 100 100 93 97 578  100 99 99 99 100 99 596 1174

Mason Joachim 93 93 97 96 90 91 560  97 94 98 93 96 97 575 1135

Cathryn Papasodora 95 97 100 99 95 95 581  99 99 100 99 98 98 593 1174

Will Shaner 95 95 98 100 94 94 576  100 100 100 99 99 100 598 1174

Hailee Sigmon 98 98 99 100 97 98 590  98 99 100 98 100 100 595 1185

Jason Spaude 99 99 98 99 94 92 581  97 96 97 94 98 95 577 1158

 2336  2382 4718

Morehead St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Brandon Bryer 93 98 100 99 96 93 579  95 94 97 99 98 97 580 1159

Siarra Crum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  95 97 96 99 98 100 585 585

Erin Diehl 94 95 94 95 94 92 564  96 96 95 100 98 99 584 1148

Katie Frye 99 98 98 100 91 96 582  98 97 97 99 99 89 579 1161

Ryan Hinson 94 96 98 97 95 97 577  95 97 98 99 99 99 587 1164

Jesse Moyer 94 95 95 97 88 92 561  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

Alexa Potts 96 97 97 97 94 94 575  100 96 100 97 96 100 589 1164

Karly Potts 91 92 97 99 90 90 559  94 100 98 98 97 98 585 1144

Amber Schifano 94 94 97 95 92 92 564  97 98 97 97 96 97 582 1146
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 2313  2346 4659

Murray St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dana Buesseler 96 100 98 100 93 94 581  99 97 99 99 100 97 591 1172

Meike Drewell 93 94 97 98 94 94 570  95 96 97 99 99 98 584 1154

Shelby Huber 95 98 96 100 93 96 578  99 100 99 98 99 97 592 1170

Mackenzie Martin 98 98 99 99 99 94 587  99 97 98 98 96 99 587 1174

Kelcy McGrath 97 93 99 97 92 94 572  98 97 97 97 97 100 586 1158

Barbara Schläpfer 98 98 100 100 97 95 588  99 100 99 100 99 100 597 1185

Alathea Sellars 96 95 100 99 91 92 573  97 100 98 97 98 100 590 1163

Eric Sloan 93 92 98 98 90 92 563  98 95 97 98 96 98 582 1145

 2325  2360 4685


